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Optional Christmas and New Year Exclusions from Audit

2014

Audit Period:

29 September 2014 to 28 December 2014 and
30 June 2014 to 28 December 2014

Optional Exclusions:
Saturday, 20 December 2014 to Sunday, 28 December 2014

2015

Audit Period:

29 December 2014 to 29 March 2015 and
29 December 2014 to 28 June 2015

Optional Exclusions:
Monday, 29 December 2014 to Sunday, 4 January 2015

Optional Australia Day Exclusions from Audit

2014

Audit Period: gazette holiday is Monday, 27 January 2014
30 December 2013 to 30 March 2014 and

30 December 2013 to 29 June 2014

Optional Exclusions:
Sunday, 26 January 2014

2015

Audit Period: gazette holiday is Monday, 26 January 2015
29 December 2014 to 29 March 2015 and

29 December 2014 to 28 June 2015

Optional Exclusions:
No additional optional exclusions should be required.
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Optional Easter Exclusions from Audit

2014

Audit Period:

31 March 2014 to 29 June 2014 and
30 December 2013 to 29 June 2014

Optional Exclusions:
Saturday, 19 April 2014 and Sunday, 20 April 2014

2015

Audit Period:

29 December 2014 to 28 June 2015 and
30 March 2015 to 28 June 2015

Optional Exclusions:
Saturday, 4 April 2015 and Sunday, 5 April 2015

Optional Anzac Day Exclusions from Audit

2014

Audit Period: gazette holiday is Friday, 25 April 2014
31 March 2014 to 29 June 2014 and

30 December 2013 to 29 June 2014

Optional Exclusions:
No additional optional exclusions should be required.

2015

Audit Period:

29 December 2014 to 28 June 2015 and
30 March 2015 to 28 June 2015

Optional Exclusions: gazette holiday is Saturday, 25 April 2014
No additional optional exclusions should be required.
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